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Basic information

AVC - Assent procedure (historic)

2003/0150(AVC)

Nuclear energy : third party liability, Protocol on the 1960 Paris Convention

Subject
2.50.05 Insurance, pension funds
3.60.04 Nuclear energy, industry and safety

7.40.02 Judicial cooperation in civil and commercial matters

Documentation gateway
Initial legislative proposal
Legislative proposal
Committee draft report

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st
reading/single reading

Text adopted by Parliament, 1st reading/single
reading

COM(2003)0409
14305/2003
PE338.481

A5-0036/2004

T5-0105/2004
OJ C 098 23.04.2004, p.

Procedure completed

0018-0123

09/07/2003

19/11/2003

19/01/2004

27/01/2004

26/02/2004

EC Summary

CSL Summary

EP

EP

EP Summary


http://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2003/0409/COM_COM(2003)0409_EN.pdf
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2003&nu_doc=409
http://register.consilium.europa.eu/content/out?lang=EN&typ=SET&i=ADV&RESULTSET=1&DOC_ID=14305%2F03&DOC_LANCD=EN&ROWSPP=25&NRROWS=500&ORDERBY=DOC_DATE+DESC
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-5-2004-0036_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-5-2004-0105_EN.html
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/legal-content/EN/TXT/?uri=OJ:C:2004:098:TOC
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/legal-content/EN/TXT/?uri=OJ:C:2004:098:TOC

